Server Boards
Features
	� 12/13/14th Gen Intel® Core™ Desktop Processors, max. 24Core, support
H610E chipset
	� Up to 64GB DDR4 3200 MT/s with two SO-DIMM
	� PCIe x16 Gen4
	� Triple independent displays with 2 DP, 1 HDMI, 1 LVDS (or eDP)
	� Rich expansion: 1 M.2 M-key & 1 M.2 E-key, 4 USB 3.2 Gen1x1 & 6 USB2.0,

AIMB-208
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Chipset HDMI DP LVDS/eDP GbE COM SATAIII USB3.2 USB2.0 M.2 M key M.2 E key PCIex16 TPM AMP
AIMB-208HF-LAA1 H610E 1 2 1/(1) 2* 6 2 4 6 1 1 1 (1) (1)
AIMB-208HL-EAA1 H610E 1 1 (1)/1 1 2 2 2 6 1 1 1 (1) (1)
*() Supports by BOM options
*AIMB-208HF-LAA1 support 2 GbE (default), 1 GbE and 2.5 GbE (option)
Embedded OS
OS/API Part Number 968 Part Number Description
Ubuntu 20706U22DS0023 968MOU204D img UbuntuD AIMB-208
64b 22.04 ENU
Windows 11 20706WLE1S0082 968QW1124EL0XE img W11 24EL AIMB-208
64b 24H2 ENU
Windows 11 20706WLH1S0082 968QW1124HL0XE img W11 24HL AIMB-208
64b 24H2 ENU
Windows 11 20706WLV1S0082 968QW1124VL0XE img W11 24VL AIMB-208
64b 24H2 ENU
Windows 10 20706WX1ES0059 968QW21ELE img W10 21EL AIMB-208
64b 21H2 ENU
Windows 10 20706WX1HS0059  968QW21HLE img W10 21HL AIMB-208
64b 21H2 ENU
Windows 10 20706WX1VS0059  968QW21VLE img W10 21VL AIMB-208
64b 21H2 ENU
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
EPC-B2000-A030 EPC-B2000 chassis w/ 350W PSU and LGA1700 cooler